		1				MB A	pproval #: 27 .042				
	NDMENT OF SOLICITAT				ONTRA	СТ	1. CONTRACT ID CO		1		PAGES 2
2. AME	NDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3.	EFFECTIVE		4. REQ	UISITI	DN/PURCHASE REQ. N DIG.1335	O. 5	. PROJEC	T NO.	(If applicable)
6. ISSU	ED BY	CODE	DEC 1	3 1999	7. ADM	INISTE	RED BY (If other than Its	em 6)	CODE	<u> </u>	
Na La	ational Aeronautics and S ingley Research Center ampton, VA 23681-0001	L						·		<u> </u>	
8. NAM	E AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACT	OR (No., str	eet, county, S	State, and Zip Co	de)	(x)	9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITA	TION NO.	<u> </u>	
The Boeing Co. P. O. Box 3707 MS7A-33 Seattle, WA 98124-2207						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
							10A. MODIFICATION		RACT/ORE	DER NO	1.
						X	NAS1-99150				
							10B. DATED (SEE ITE	EM 13)			
CODE		FACILIT			A 1 45 15		10-25-99	ATIONI			•
							NTS OF SOLICIT	AHONS	<u> </u>	,	
Offers r	he above numbered solicitation is a nust acknowledge receipt of this am	mended as endment pr	set forth in Ite ior to the hou	m 14. The hour and date specifi	and date s ed in the s	pecifie olicitati	d for receipt of Offers on or as amended, by on	is exte			ot extended.
(c) By s AT THE virtue o referen 12. AC	IT MODI	udes a reference of the control of t	rence to the s F OFFERS PI already subm s received price equired) (Complet LIES ONI HE CONT	olicitation and an RIOR TO THE He itted, such chang or to the opening e) _Y TO MOD RACT/ORD	nendment OUR AND se may be a hour and d	numbe DATE nade b ate spe	SPECIFIED MAY RESUL by telegram or letter, provesified. S OF CONTRAC DESCRIBED IN	ACKNOWL T IN REJE ided each t TS/ORD	EDGEMEI CTION OF elegram of DERS, 4.	NT TO	BE RECEIVED OFFER. If by nakes
(x)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISS NO. IN ITEM 10A.	UED PURS	UANT TO: (Specify authority	THE CH	NGES	SET FORTH IN ITEM 1	4 ARE MAI	DE IN THE	CONT	RACT ORDER
X											
14. DE T th	PORTANT: Contractor X is not is section of AMENDMENT/MO the purpose of this modificate following changes are in Paragraph 3., CONTRAC	outlication is made to	(Organized) obligate the contr	by UCF section han additional act schedule	eadings, ir il \$129,⊍ ∋:	ocludin 035,	to fully fund conf	bject matter tract. A	s a resu		reof,
	as provided herein, all terms and co			NUED ON A	m 9A or 10	A, as I	neretofore changed, rema ND TITLE OF CONTRAC				
					Sł	HRL!	EY D. EVANS				
15B. (CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	oign)	15C. D/	ATE SIGNED	16B. U	U	STATES OF AMERICA) WANN	1		TE SIGNED -/3-99
NSN 7	(Signature of person authorized to 540-01-152-8070	sign)		30	 -105	(3/	·	TANDARI	D FORM	30 (Re	v. 10-83)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (Rev. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



- I. "(a) For purposes of payment of cost, exclusive of fee, in accordance with the 'Limitation of Funds' clause, the total amount allotted by the Government to this contract is \$181,461." This allotment is for Advanced Technology Concepts for Aeronautical and Space Transportation Systems and covers the following estimated period of performance: July 24, 2000."
- II. "(b) An additional amount of \$12,101 is obligated under this contract for payment of fee."

CONTRACT SUMMARY

	Amount Through Contract Award	Mod. No. 1	Amount Through Mod. No. 1		
Estimated Cost	\$181,461	\$0	\$181,461		
Fixed Fee	\$ 12,101	<u>\$0</u>	\$ 12,101		
CPFF	\$193,562	<u>\$0</u>	\$193,562		

FUNDING SUMMARY

	Amount Through Contract Award	Mod. No. 1	Amount Through Mod. No. 1		
Estimated Cost	\$ 60,493	\$120,968	\$181,461		
Fixed Fee	\$ 4,034	\$ 8,067	\$ 12,101		
CPFF	\$ 64,527	\$129,035	\$193,562		